Winton Saturday 27 March, 2021

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 ELDERS WINTON BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

800 metres $7450
01 Angels Of Fenway(Clinton Austin)
02 Lord Windermere(Robert Burow)
03  Static Lift(Tanya Parry)

05 Phoenix Shadow(Ray Hermann)
07 Olifants(David Rewald)

08 Algeroba(Charlie Prow)

09 Koby's Strategy(Kerry Krogh)

10  Silentus(Shryn Royes)

11 (EM)Temerity(Tanya Parry)

2 HBB ELECTRICAL QTIS Maiden Plate
QTIS: $12450 , Non QTIS: $5000

1000 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08

800 metres
01  Nitt Whitt(Patrick O'Toole)
02  Struttaround(Patrick O'Toole)
05 Rum Ready(Tanya Parry)
06 She's Winnie Blue(Steven Royes)
07 Tantalising Miss(Ray Hermann)
08 Dacxi Bubbles(Shryn Royes)
09 Jay Kay Cee(Rick A Nelson)
10  Mon Tout(Todd Austin)
11  (EM)Exposed Secret(Tanya
Parry)
3 QANTAS Class B Handicap

$7450
Mackellar's Voice(Steven Royes)
Rock'n Blitz (NZ)(Denise Ballard)
Strike Point(Mark Oates)

Arcing Hard(Justin Bawden)
Fandral(George Tipping)

Coupe de Ville(Clinton Austin)
Monte Santo(Kerry Krogh)

Tent Lover(Charlie Prow)

Alisha Ross
Ric McMahon
Dan Ballard
Matthew Gray
David Rewald

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Jason
Babarovich

Jason Hoopert
Keith Ballard

David Rewald
Steven Galvin

Jason
Babarovich

Jason Hoopert
Matthew Gray
Ric McMahon

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Alisha Ross
Keith Ballard

Jason Hoopert
Dan Ballard
Keith Ballard
Matthew Gray
Ric McMahon
Alisha Ross

Jason
Babarovich

David Rewald

01:15PM

2 63.0
63.0
62.5
61.5
60.0
59.5

A AN O W

1 575

8 56.0
5 56.0

01:55PM
5 59.5
4 585
9 575

57.5
57.5
56.5
56.5

w = N

[e)}

56.5
7 56.5

09

Scottabee(Ray Hermann)

4 CLONCURRY Class 6 Plate

1000 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

$7450

Alfiarto(Mark Oates)

Bowie Rocks(Denise Ballard)
Wicked Grimshaw(Todd Austin)
Seduction(David Rewald)

Fa Fa(Tanya Parry)

Fire Ranger(Tanya Parry)
HUNTING(Kerry Krogh)

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Keith Ballard
Dan Ballard
Ric McMahon
David Rewald
Alisha Ross
Matthew Gray

Jason
Babarovich

5 RINGROSE & BUTTON BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02

03
04
05
06
08
09

10
11

$7450
Warrumbungle(George Tipping)

More Than Fortune(Denise
Ballard)

Bacchur(Tanya Parry)
Dark Archer(Ray Hermann)
Clarion(Denise Ballard)
Serpenti(Clinton Austin)

Granola State (NZ)(David Rewald)

Writer's Block(Ray Hermann)

We'll Beat It(Jim Jackson)
Explosive Missile(Kerry Krogh)

Ric McMahon
Dan Ballard

Jason Hoopert
Matthew Gray
Keith Ballard
Alisha Ross
David Rewald

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Steven Galvin

Jason
Babarovich

5

03:15PM

u A =~ N O W

03:55PM

10

56.0

61.0
61.0
61.0
58.0
56.5
56.5
54.5

63.0
60.5

59.5
59.5
59.0
58.5
57.5
56.0

56.0
56.0

02:35pM © AUSTRALIAN AGE OF DINOSAURS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

3 61.0
60.5
60.5
59.5
59.0
58.0
57.5

A O O NN =

8 56.0

1400 metres

01
02
03
04
05
06

07
08

$7450
The Inflamer(Ray Hermann)
Addocarr(David Rewald)

Rock Tsar(Kerry Krogh)

King Landon (NZ)(Steven Royes)
Sparman(David Rewald)

Veni Vidi Vici(Kerry Krogh)

MOVING TARGET(Shryn Royes)
Nobody Better(Tanya Parry)

Matthew Gray
David Rewald

Dan Ballard
Jason Hoopert
Steven Galvin

Jason
Babarovich

Keith Ballard

04:30PM

5

N = O N O

N

62.5
62.0
60.5
57.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

09 Durant(Ray Hermann) Alisha Ross 8 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




