Winton Saturday 27 March, 2021



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	ERS WINTON BENCHMARK 55 Ha metres \$7450	andicap	01	:15PM	09	Scottabee(Ray Hermann)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	5	56.0	09	Durant(Ray Hermann)	Alisha Ross	8 56.0
01	Angels Of Fenway(Clinton Austin)	Alisha Ross	2	63.0	4 CLC	NCURRY Class 6 Plate							
02	Lord Windermere(Robert Burow)	Ric McMahon	3	63.0		0 metres \$7450		03:	15PM				
03	Static Lift(Tanya Parry)	Dan Ballard	9	62.5	01	Alfiarto(Mark Oates)	Keith Ballard	7	61.0				
05	Phoenix Shadow(Ray Hermann)	Matthew Gray	7	61.5	02	Bowie Rocks(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard		61.0				
07	Olifants(David Rewald)	David Rewald	4	60.0	03	Wicked Grimshaw(Todd Austin)	Ric McMahon		61.0				
08	Algeroba(Charlie Prow)	Ms Ngarie	6	59.5	04	Seduction(David Rewald)	David Rewald		58.0				
		Nelson			05	Fa Fa(Tanya Parry)	Alisha Ross	1	56.5				
09	Koby's Strategy(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	1	57.5	06	Fire Ranger(Tanya Parry)	Matthew Gray	4	56.5				
10	Silentus(Shryn Royes)	Jason Hoopert	8	56.0	07	HUNTING(Kerry Krogh)	Jason	5	54.5				
11	(EM)Temerity(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	5				Babarovich						
					5 RIN	IGROSE & BUTTON BENCHMARK	55 Handican						
	B ELECTRICAL QTIS Maiden Plate		~ 1	FEDM		00 metres \$7450	oo manaleap	03:	55PM				
	metres QTIS: \$12450 , Non Q	•		:55PM	01	Warrumbungle(George Tipping)	Ric McMahon	2	63.0				
01	Nitt Whitt(Patrick O'Toole)	David Rewald		59.5	02	More Than Fortune(Denise	Dan Ballard		60.5				
02	Struttaround(Patrick O'Toole)	Steven Galvin		58.5		Ballard)							
05	Rum Ready(Tanya Parry)	Jason Babarovich	9	57.5	03	Bacchur(Tanya Parry)	Jason Hoopert	1	59.5				
06	She's Winnie Blue(Steven Royes)	Jason Hoopert	8	57.5	04	Dark Archer(Ray Hermann)	Matthew Gray	3	59.5				
07	Tantalising Miss(Ray Hermann)	Matthew Gray		57.5	05	Clarion(Denise Ballard)	Keith Ballard	9	59.0				
08	Dacxi Bubbles(Shryn Royes)	Ric McMahon		56.5	06	Serpenti(Clinton Austin)	Alisha Ross	10	58.5				
09	Jay Kay Cee(Rick A Nelson)	Ms Ngarie		56.5	08	Granola State (NZ)(David Rewald)	David Rewald	5	57.5				
05	Suy Ruy CCC(Rick A Reison)	Nelson	5	50.5	09	Writer's Block(Ray Hermann)	Ms Ngarie	7	56.0				
10	Mon Tout(Todd Austin)	Alisha Ross	6	56.5			Nelson	•	56.0				
11	(EM)Exposed Secret(Tanya	Keith Ballard	7	56.5	10	We'll Beat It(Jim Jackson)	Steven Galvin		56.0				
	Parry)				11	Explosive Missile(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	4	56.0				
3 04	ITAS Class B Handicap						Dabarovicii						
1000 metres \$7450				:35PM		STRALIAN AGE OF DINOSAURS B	ENCHMARK 60		•				
01	Mackellar's Voice(Steven Royes)	Jason Hoopert	3	61.0	140	00 metres \$7450		04:	30PM				
02	Rock'n Blitz (NZ)(Denise Ballard)	Dan Ballard	1		01	The Inflamer(Ray Hermann)	Matthew Gray		62.5				
03	Strike Point(Mark Oates)	Keith Ballard	2		02	Addocarr(David Rewald)	David Rewald		62.0				
04	Arcing Hard(Justin Bawden)	Matthew Gray	7		03	Rock Tsar(Kerry Krogh)	Dan Ballard		60.5				
05	Fandral(George Tipping)	Ric McMahon	6		04	King Landon (NZ)(Steven Royes)	Jason Hoopert		57.0				
06	Coupe de Ville(Clinton Austin)	Alisha Ross	9	58.0	05	Sparman(David Rewald)	Steven Galvin		56.0				
07	Monte Santo(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich		57.5	06	Veni Vidi Vici(Kerry Krogh)	Jason Babarovich	7	56.0				
08	Tent Lover(Charlie Prow)	David Rewald	8	56.0	07	MOVING TARGET(Shryn Royes)		4	56.0				
			5	20.0	08	Nobody Better(Tanya Parry)	Keith Ballard	3	56.0				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.